
Accredited Training Units 
 

University of Stellenbosch - Tygerberg Hospital 

• Dean : Prof Elmi Muller Tel: +27 21 938 9104  
• Cardiology : Prof Alfonso Pecoraro Tel: +27 21 938 4400 pecoraro@sun.ac.za  

University of Cape Town - Groote Schuur Hospital 

• Dean : Prof Lionel Green Thompson Tel +27 21 406 6101  
• Cardiology : Prof Mpiko Ntsekhe Tel: +27 21 404 6085 Email: mpiko.ntsekhe@uct.ac.za   
• Paediatric Cardiology: Dr Geroge Comitis (Red Cross Children's 

Hospital)  george.comitis@uct.ac.za  

University of the Free State - Universitas Academic Hospital 

• Dean : Prof GJ van Zyl Tel: +27 51 4053012 (DeanFHS@ufs.ac.za – secretary)     
• Cardiology : Dr Nico van der Merwe : Tel: +27-51 - 405 3390  vandermerwend@ufs.ac.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Prof Steve Brown  Tel +27 51 405 3241 gnpdscb.@ufs.ac.za  

University of the Witwatersrand - Charlotte Maxeke and Chris Hani 
Baragwanath Hospitals 

• Dean :  Prof Shabir Madhi Tel: +27 11 717 2555- Shabir.Madhi@wits.ac.za 
• Cardiology : Dr Nqoba Tsabedze Tel: +27 11 488 3611  (Charlotte 

Maxeke) Nqoba.Tsabedze@wits.ac.za  
• Cardiology: Prof Richard Nethononda Tel: +27 11 9338187 Fax: +27 11 938 8945 (Chris Hani 

Baragwanath) Mashudu.Nethononda@wits.ac.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Prof Antoinette Cilliers (Chris Hani Baragwanath) 

Antoinette.Cilliers@wits.ac.za 

University of KwaZulu-Natal 

• Dean : Prof Leonard Marais Tel: +27 31 260 4216  
• Cardiology : Prof Sajidah Khan +27 31 240 2207 KhanS3@ukzn.ac.za / / drskhan1@heart-

health.co.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Dr Ebrahim Hoosen EbrahimHoo@ialch.co.za  

Sefako Makgatho Health Science University 

• Dean - School of Medicine: Prof Risenga Chauke Tel:  012 521 5853 dean.medicine@smu.ac.za  
• Cardiology : Prof P Mntla Tel: + 27 12 521 4627 pindile.mntla@smu.ac.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Dr Mamokgethi Rangaka (Dr George Mukhari Academic 

Hospital) kgethim@yahoo.com.au  

University of Pretoria - Steve Biko Academic Hospital 

• Dean : Prof Tiaan de Jager Tel: +27 12 319 2192 tiaan.dejager@up.ac.za   
• Cardiology : Prof Andrew Sarkin Tel: + 27 12 3542277 andrew.sarkin@up.ac.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Prof Belinda Mitchel lindy.mitchell@up.ac.za 

 Nelson Mandela Metropolitan University - Dora Nginza Hospital 

• Dean Health Sciences: Prof Zuki Zingela Tel:+ 041 504 2814 Zukiswa.Zingela@mandela.ac.za  
• Paediatric Cardiology: Dr Adele Greyling adelegreyling1@gmail.com 


